3/3/23, 11:37 AM Service Notice For Case: 19-1887-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER: 19-1887-EL-RDR

_IN THE MATTER OF THE 2019 REVIEW OF THE DELIVERY CAPITAL
CASE DESCRIPTION: oo vERY RIDER OF FIRSTENERGY

DATE OF SERVICE: MAR 0 8 2023
DO:CUMENT SIGNED M"!R 0 82023
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: ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov
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none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008
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Phone:614-464-5407 B
Fax:614-719-4793 )
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com 3 B
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none *Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs. @ H
Office of Ohio Attorney General g
30 East Broad Street ; r
26th Floor £ o ¢
Columbus,OH 43215 E' - %
Phone:614-466-4397 =6,

Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Endris, Robert M Mr
FirstEnergy Corp
76 S Main St
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5728

Fax:330-384-3875
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Email:rendris@firstenergycorp.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y. Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none MICHAEL, WILLIAM
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1291
Email: WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

none *Chilcote, Heather A.

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none -~ *Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Danford, Emily V. Ms,
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 S. Main Street
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none

none

Service Notice For Case: 19-1887-EL-RDR
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-760-6963
Fax:330-315-7647
Email:edanford@firstenergycorp.com

BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST., 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4213

Phone:614-466-9575
Email:Amy.botschner.obrien@occ.ohio.gov

*King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
Ohio Cable Telecommunications Association

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS ,0H 432154213
Phone:614-466-9585

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY
NONE

NONE

Email:BRYCE.MCKENNY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

PARTY OF RECORD
FIRSTENERGY SERVICE COMPANY
JOHN TOTH
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET

AKRON ,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-4564
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RESPONDENT
ATTORNEY
NONE



